™ Each section beiow to be filled out by Application # | WE\—X:O / 52 i \)\. )

whomever performing work. Must be owner Harnett County Central Permitting
~or licensed contractor. Address, company PO Box 65 Lillington, NC 27546

name & phone must match information on
license. '

Telephone Number 910-893-7525 www.hamett.org

Application for Building and Trade Perm
Owner's Name: Lsrue] | ucas Date: f[%/oq
Address: HLB; FE)C gm’\ p‘d 5‘1'\64 ne 077330 Phone: _914 170 0?03
Directions to job site from Lillington: Q'HA/ R‘f‘ gn PDr\dﬂfﬂSq HJ H" [+La} pondua:u
Trlnl mb Cﬂm[lnq feumns, L?H or\J-o k'\ﬂuwoﬂl/’ Drw(’

Subdivision: Carolira  Seacons Lot: [~ ? K"‘:}”WW‘I
Construction Type: (Please Check) Building Use: (Please Check)
X New __Moved House X Residential __Commercial
__Renovation __ Addition  __ Other __ Modular __ Multi-Family
Total Project Cost: i”ﬂﬂ K Description of Proposed Work: New 5! n\le Ftum i\,
General Contractor Information
Heated SF aa@_Crawl Space P( Building Construction Cost $ ‘fD K
Unheated SF 9715 Slab ( ) Acres Disturbed Stories __)
Tsrae] Lucas aiqg N0 0492
Building Contractor's Company Name Telephone

WU3) e Aun M Sonfoed NC 2133D 31334

Address License #
(OA/ULLQ fxw@

Signature of Owner/Contractor/Officer(s) of Corporation — Must sign back of form & workers comp
Electrical Permit Information

Description of Work __ n¢w Consdiuchpn Electrical Cost $ "I';DD

TS Pole: Yes () No() Underground () Overheard ()

Permanent Service: Underground () Overhead() Service Size: Amps
Wegkers Duce Elechie - 119~ 499- §3%4

Electrical Contractor's Company Name Telephone
G Leske P Suhﬁ«d N 213359 12007 U

ddress License #

Signature of Officer{s} of Corporation
/ Mechanical Permiit Information

Description of Wafk _ I\t Constyuchion / I

Number of Uni Type Systes Elechy /1ot  Mechanical €ost $_8550D
\ Aﬂ)(du (4 HQM"'M.«}A‘( (ondi o 1y P Q4 4?—-9'}%”

\Aechanical ontractorls €ompany Na Telephtne

()3 % Shet. ?Wa-&m 5ﬂn6rc’ NnecR733 20046
dres ' License #

Signatur&_of Officer(s) of Corporation

Plumbing Permit Information
Description of Work _ffw_Cyuajl{uchon

Number of Baths El Plumbing Cost$__ & S0
Cox Boys Plumbing qi9-J5¢- 363
Plumbing Contractor's Company Name Telephone
430) Holle rest Figm fol_Sun ool nc 31353 0%kHY
Address f License #

Signature of O;flcer(s) of Gorporation
Insulation Permit Information Residential () Other () Not Required ()

Tr-Cudy Jr‘\r»dn-hom H9 persar\ 5{ $arde IDJ ﬁ‘-jl]"lh‘\“Q Nc A9391 D —H%

nsulation Contractor s Company Name & Address Telephone
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Application #

Affidavit for Worker’'s Compensation
N.C.G.S. 87-14

The undersigned applicant for Building Permit # being the:

\/ General Contractor
Y Owner’

Officer/Agent of the Contractor or Owner

Do hereby confirm under penalties of perjury that the person(s), firm(s) or corporation(s) performing
the work set forth in the permit;

Has/have three (3} or more employees and has/have obtained workers’
compensation insurance to cover them.

Has/have one (1) or more subcontractors(s) and has/have obtained workers’
compensation insurance to cover them.

\/ Has/have one (1) or more subcontractors(s) who has/have their own policy of
workers' compensation insurance covering themselves.

Has/have not more than two (2) employees and no subcontractors.
While working on the project for which this permit is sought it is understood that the Central Permitting
Department issuing the permit may require certificates of coverage of worker’s compensation

insurance prior to issuance of the permit and at any time during the permitted work from any person,
firm or corporation carrying out the work.

Firm Name: I_S“(vuz , },_ Uucqs

Sign/Title: Jarad) Lucan /[ Owrer
oate /07
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Plan Box Number

Required Inspections for SFA/SFD

Sequence

10
10-30
20

20

—/

-
—

/

30-999
30-999
30-999
30-999
40

40

\

40

40

40

40

40

40

50

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

999

Job Name —:LS RAE b LUcas

Date: j -2 _o7

Appl.# ©O& S00 /53 a3

Valuation ﬁm
Sq. Feet -~ #8612

2 750

R* Bldg. Footing

R* Elec. Temp Service Pole
R* Building Foundation
Address Confirmation
Open Floor

R* Bldg. Slab Insp.

R* Elec. Under Slab
R*Plumb. Under Slab

Four Trade Rough In

Four Trade Rough In> 2500
Three Trade Rough In
Three Trade Rough In> 2500
Two Trade Rough In

Two Trade Rough In> 2500
One Trade Rough In

One Trade Rough In > 2500
R* Insulation

Four Trade Final

Four Trade Final > 2500
Three Trade Final

Three Trade Final > 2500
Two Trade Final

Two Trade Final > 2500
One Trade Final

One Trade Final > 2500
Envir. Operations Permit
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Total Systems Heating & Cooling, Inc.
13341 Hwy 210 S.

Spring Lake, NC 28390

Phone 910-436-3450 Fax 910-436-9103

July 24, 2008

To: Harmmett County Central Permitting
From: Total Systems Heating & Cocling Inc
Re: Permit Application #0650015303

To Whom it May Concemn:

Please be advised that Total Systems Heating & Cooling Inc. will be doing the HVAC work on the
above referenced permit application, located at Lot F9 Knoltwood, Cameron NC 28326.




