Each section below to be filled out by whomever performing work. Must be owner ror licensed contractor. Address, company name & phone must match information on license. Application #
Owner's Name:
Address: 4432 Fox Aun Pd, Sanford NC 27330 Phone: 919 170 0902
Directions to job site from Lillington: 27W, Rt on Ponderosy Rd. At on Ponderosy
Trail into Caroling Seasons, Left onto Knollwood Drive.
Subdivision: Caroling Seasons Lot: F-9 Knollwood
Construction Type: (Please Check) <u>Building Use</u> : (Please Check)
X New Moved House X Residential Commercial
Renovation Addition Other Modular Multi-Family
Total Project Cost: \$160 K Description of Proposed Work: New Single Family
Heated SF 2200 Crawl Space State Building Construction Cost \$ 140 K
Unheated SF 575 Slab () Acres DisturbedStories
Israel Lucas 919 770 0902
Building Contractor's Company Name Telephone
4432 Fox Run Ad, San God NC 2733D 39324
Address License #
Usrael Lucas
Signature of Owner/Contractor/Officer(s) of Corporation – Must sign back of form & workers comp
Description of Work new נפתא למוגל (Sectrical Permit Information Description of Work new נפתא למוגל (Sectrical Permit Information Description of Work new נפתא למוגל (Sectrical Permit Information Description of Work new נפתא למוגל (Sectrical Permit Information Description of Work new נפתא למוגל (Sectrical Permit Information Description of Work new נפתא למוגל (Sectrical Permit Information Description of Work new נפתא למוגל (Sectrical Permit Information Description of Work new נפתא למוגל (Sectrical Permit Information Description of Work new נפתא למוגל (Sectrical Permit Information Description of Work new נפתא למוגל (Sectrical Permit Information Description of Work new נפתא למוגל (Sectrical Permit Information Description of Work new נפתא למוגל (Sectrical Permit Information Description of Work new נפתא למוגל (Sectrical Permit Information Description
TS Pole: Yes () No () Underground () Overheard ()
Permanent Service: Underground () Overhead () Service Size:Amps
Wester & Puce Electric Inc. 914-494-5389
Electrical Contractor's Company Name Telephone
546 Leslie Pd, Sanford NC 27332 12007 U
Address License #
I but histor
Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation Mechanical Permit Information
Description of Work Mew Construction
Number of Units Type System Electric / Hat Mechanical Cost \$ 5500
A Gorduble Heatings Air Conditioning Aump 919 198-2791
Mechanical Contractor's Company Narre Telephone
JX 1938 Sheriff Water Pd, Sanford nc 27332 20046
Address #

Plumbing Permit Information

Description of Work New Construction Plumbing Cost \$ 5500 Number of Baths Cox Bros Plumbing
Plumbing Contractor's Company Name 919 - 258 -Telephone

Farm Pd Address

Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation

Insulation Permit Information Residential () Other () Not Required () 101. Fayethrille MC 28301 Insulation Contractor's Company Name & Address Telephone

910-486-8855

Application	#			
		 -	 	_

Affidavit for Worker's Compensation N.C.G.S. 87-14

The undersigned	d applicant for Building Permit #	being the:		
	General Contractor			
	Officer/Agent of the Contractor or Owner			
	firm under penalties of perjury that the person(s th in the permit:	i), firm(s) or corporation(s) performing		
	Has/have three (3) or more employees and has compensation insurance to cover them.	s/have obtained workers'		
	Has/have one (1) or more subcontractors(s) an compensation insurance to cover them.	nd has/have obtained workers'		
Has/have one (1) or more subcontractors(s) who has/have their own poli workers' compensation insurance covering themselves.				
	Has/have not more than two (2) employees and	d no subcontractors.		
Department issinsurance prior	on the project for which this permit is sought it is sought it is suing the permit may require certificates of to issuance of the permit and at any time during ion carrying out the work.	coverage of worker's compensation		
Firm Name:	Israel Lucas			
Sign/Title:	Israel Lucas Owner			
Date:	1/8/07			

Plan Box Number <u>C - 5</u>

Job Name ISRAEL LUCAS
Date: 1-9-07

Required Inspections for SFA/SFD

Appl. # 06 500 /53 03 Valuation # 205, 790 # 178,672 Sq. Feet 2750

Sequence

10	R* Bldg. Footing
10-30	R* Elec. Temp Service Pole
20	R* Building Foundation
20	Address Confirmation
30-999	Open Floor
30-999	R [*] Bldg. Slab Insp.
30-999	R* Elec. Under Slab
30-999	R*Plumb. Under Slab
40	Four Trade Rough In
40	Four Trade Rough In> 2500
40	Three Trade Rough In
40	Three Trade Rough In> 2500
40	Two Trade Rough In
40	Two Trade Rough In> 2500
40	One Trade Rough In
40	One Trade Rough In > 2500
50	R* Insulation
60	Four Trade Final
60	Four Trade Final > 2500
60	Three Trade Final
60	Three Trade Final > 2500
60	Two Trade Final
60	Two Trade Final > 2500
60	One Trade Final
60	One Trade Final > 2500
999	Envir. Operations Permit

I Edward ERTLE OF AFFORDABIO HTG + Air COND. (Fix # 20046)

DIDNOT PERFORM WORK AT SAID PROPERTIES FOR LUCAS CONSTRUCTION

AT. MADLEWOOD

91 SANDY TingeNCT.
12 SANDY TingeNCT.

Edward W. With

revognitherwek

Tu 7-31-08 VCD

Total Syst

Total Systems Heating & Cooling, Inc. 13341 Hwy 210 S.

Spring Lake, NC 28390 Phone 910-436-3450 Fax 910-436-9103

July 24, 2008

To: Harnett County Central Permitting

From: Total Systems Heating & Cooling Inc.

Re: Permit Application #0650015303

To Whom It May Concern:

Please be advised that Total Systems Heating & Cooling Inc. will be doing the HVAC work on the above referenced permit application, located at Lot F9 Knollwood, Cameron NC 28326.

If you have any questions or concerns please do not hesitate to contact our office.

Thank∕vou

Brenda Wright Hall

NC# 28846